ITEM NO.120

INDIA SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 2877/2015

RADHEY SHYAM SOANKER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHANSHYAM DAS MISHRA (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received.

List again on 7.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Signature Not
Digitally sign
Rupam Dhamija Digitally signed by Date: 2015.02.28 10:47:48 IST Reason: